Race Date
November 23, 2019

Overall
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Name
Norma Iniguez
Briar Foster
Emma Nyman
Becky Nyman
Emily Obeso
Anita De Sousa
Linda Parker
Charlene Mitchell
Giavanna Cota
Linda Dusil-Lucero
Holley Moyes
Melody Molina
Elena Castro
Kenzie Tamburo
Brianna Hemnae
Mariah Nunes
Katrina Hill
Heidi Alvernaz
Isabel Vargas

TARA WHITERIDGE

Patty Flores

Sandy Obeso
Emma Ayala
Terri Ramirez

Michelle Pecchenino

loretta webb
Nicole Alvernaz
Leili Afsah

Betty Shannon
Shasta Vakili
Colette Alvernaz
Debra Moss
Nowal Musleh
ERIN SRAGUE
Jennifer Foster
KOY SAEPHANH
mey SAEPHANH
Karen Arnold
Shala Golbad
RAHA SAMANI
Isabel Cota

Joan Hoornaert
Angie Martinez

ANGELICA CABALLERO

Karina Guido
Esmeralda Ruiz
Gabriela Carrillo

City

Merced CA

Los Banos

Merced
Merced CA

Merced CA

Merced CA

Los Banos

Merced

Merced CA

Merced CA

Merced CA
Merced
Merced

Race Results by Al Garcia and BCHS XC Buhach

Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2 Miles

257 15 F
224 14 F
198 12 F
175 43 F
210 12 F
212 15 F
231 39 F
165 57 F
230 20 F
202 61 F
200 61 F
177 62 F
189 50 F
209 8 F
229 28 F
166 43 F
179 24 F
206 17 F
137 40 F
264 55 F
153 58 F
193 37 F
223 14 F
201 58 F
190 55 F
182 53 F
205 34 F
169 44 F
192 48 F
170 67 F
146 55 F
147 46 F
160 14 F
262 30 F
227 60 F
426 33 F
376 38 F
207 71 F
171 63 F
265 47 F
167 69 F
136 65 F
139 70 F
259 37 F
256 15 F
216 16 F
154 15 F
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0-19
0-19
0-19
40-49
0-19
0-19
30-39
50-59
20-29
60-69
60-69
60-69
50-59
0-19
20-29
40-49
20-29
0-19
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
0-19
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
0-19
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
70-79
60-69
40-49
60-69
60-69
70-79
30-39
0-19
0-19
0-19

Female

11/23/2019 11:57:57



Race Date
November 23, 2019

Overall
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Name City
LaDeane Hansten
Evelyn Flores
Mah Noor Chaudhry
Kimberly McComb
Maycho Maclachlan
Terri Ayala
Nevaeh Howe
Giselle Delgado
Dana Bautista
M Holtz
Christie Harvey
Miranda Nuno
Amaris Cardenas
Jasmine Bautista
Lucy Apodaca
Wendy Williams
Jennifer Di Salvo
Denise Cardenas
Danielle Bargas
Patricia Lange
Anne Field
Dee Near
Heather Thompson
Jade Morales
Alta Pullido
Ashley McComb
Melissa Rivas
Alma Fernandez
Barbara Angel
Alice Contreras
Christine Hill
Teresa Horta
ELIZABETH KEIL
Lisa Mora

Merced CA

Merced CA

Atwater
Atwater
Merced CA
Merced

Atwater

tara nunes
K Shrum

Race Results by Al Garcia and BCHS XC Buhach

Turkey Trot
Overall Finish List

2 Miles

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
244 52 F 9 50-59
232 16 F 13 0-19
203 24 F 4 20-29
184 29 F 5 20-29
186 29 F 6 20-29
248 26 F 7 20-29
222 14 F 14 0-19
163 15 F 15 0-19
174 46 F 8 40-49
243 38 F 8 30-39
183 44 F 9 40-49
215 14 F 16 0-19
255 14 F 17 0-19
197 20 F 8 20-29
138 79 F 3 70-79
250 48 F 10 40-49
238 36 F 9 30-39
236 46 F 11 40-49
245 38 F 10 30-39
191 81 F 1 80-89
240 75 F 4 70-79
145 66 F 9 60-69
188 80 F 2 80-89
178 10 F 18 0-19
144 34 F 11 30-39
237 35 F 12 30-39
148 22 F 9 20-29
249 27 F 10 20-29
140 55 F 50-59
135 63 F 60-69
176 32 F 30-39
196 59 F 50-59
152 64 F 60-69
168 52 F 50-59
253 55 F 50-59
128 63 F DQ 60-69
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Female

11/23/2019 11:57:57
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Name City
Julius Pena
Micah Caballero
Julian Cruz
Cruz Villegos
Uriel Gopar
Sammuel Stalnaker
Adrian Quezada
Michael Ramos
Mathew Rogers
Aiden White
Brandon Sequeira
Henri Yang
ANDRES QUEZADA SR.
Ayden Kirichenko
Brenden Garcia
Joseph Jones
aaron tittsworth
Evan Ochoa
JOEY CARDOZA
Luke Poole
Rafael Huiraelu
Claeb Parker
Ryan Parker
Daniel Ryan
Frank Miranada
Grant Parker
JONATHAN SILVA
Rob Yancey
Yesse Torres
Adam Ayala
David Horne
Daniel Tamburo
Garth Pecchenino
Chase Williams

Atwater

Atwater
Atwater

Merced CA

Modesto CA

Turlock

Merced

Merced

Merced CA
Madera CA
Merced CA

Jacob sotelo
Alan Arnold
Richard Kogut
Ralph Lucero
Gordon Wilkinson
Devin Maclachlan
Wyatt Usry

Victor Calip

Alex Sevilla
Shands Readd
Caleb Rodriguez
Cody Taylor
Randy Taylor

Merced CA

Atwater

Race Results by Al Garcia and BCHS XC Buhach

Turkey Trot
Overall Finish List

2 Miles

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
155 16 M 1 0-19
220 14 M 2 0-19
213 15 M 3 0-19
219 15 M 4 0-19
156 17 M 5 0-19
218 15 M 6 0-19
260 12 M 7 0-19
180 21 M 1 20-29
130 17 M 8 0-19
217 15 M 9 0-19
214 16 M 10 0-19
221 14 M 11 0-19
261 46 M 1 40-49
157 15 M 12 0-19
199 7 M 13 0-19
235 33 M 1 30-39
242 36 M 2 30-39
161 14 M 14 0-19
258 43 M 2 40-49
129 32 M 3 30-39
131 14 M 15 0-19
228 10 M 16 0-19
252 7 M 17 0-19
149 55 M 1 50-59
370 68 M 1 60-69
134 38 M 4 30-39
263 14 M 18 0-19
143 61 M 2 60-69
247 47 M 3 40-49
204 7 M 19 0-19
181 23 M 2 20-29
208 37 M 5 30-39
150 56 M 2 50-59
133 18 M 20 0-19
158 14 M 21 0-19
239 66 M 3 60-69
142 71 M 1 70-79
241 56 M 3 50-59
151 72 M 2 70-79
187 11 M 22 0-19
159 14 M 23 0-19
162 14 M 24 0-19
164 14 M 25 0-19
234 14 M 26 0-19
233 14 M 27 0-19
132 14 M 28 0-19
141 42 M 4 40-49
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Male

11/23/2019 11:57:58



Race Date
November 23, 2019
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Race Results by Al Garcia and BCHS XC Buhach

Name
LOUIS ALVAREZ
Hector Ayala
Gavino Morales
Reaganxay Thanadabouth
Rintaro Taniguchi
ROBERT LONG
Fabian De Loa
Nuetxeng Lee
Andrew Sequeira
Paritosh Soni

City

Merced CA

Turkey Trot

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2 Miles
254 78
251 29
185 38
172 37
195 21
246 52
173 14
226 15
225 14
194 36
4

M

=T LKL

3 70-79

AN NO W

20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
0-19
0-19
0-19
30-39

Male

11/23/2019 11:57:58
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Name
Nancy Eubanks
Sofia Rodriguez
Gillian Viers
Dalila Rodriguez
Elsie Bruening
Jen Hobbs

KARINA RAMOS-MARTINEZ

Vicky Espinoza

Stephaine Obeso

Mariel Tirado
Jennifer Manilay
Kim Thurman
Monica Janus
Jennifer Legace

Angelica Mendoza

Cherie White

Mary-Michal Rawling

Sheng Xiong
Bridget Shelton
Maria Black

Sivenesi Subramoney

Christina Hicks
Aririen Rose
Emilia Lezama
Olga Mendoza
Ashlee Williams
Louise Wisdom
Brenda Brasil
Maria Naranjo
Lori Callaway
Desirre Herrera

Danette Flores-Atalig
Annissa Fragoso
Claudia Corchado

Edith Farias
Anne Kelley

Elizabeth Rodriguez
Isabella Rodriguez

NAI SAEPHANH
Amy Xiong

City
Turlock CA
Merced

Los Banos CA

Merced CA

Los Banos

Merced
Atwater CA

Atwater CA

Livingston CA

Atwater CA

Atwater CA

Merced CA
Merced CA

Merced
Merced CA
Merced CA
Merced

Race Results by Al Garcia and BCHS XC Buhach

Turkey Trot
Overall Finish List

5 Miles

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
397 42 F 1 40-49
412 27 F 1 20-29
411 44 F 2 40-49
437 48 F 3 40-49
422 12 F 1 0-19
410 49 F 4 40-49
435 19 F 2 0-19
404 28 F 2 20-29
419 14 F 3 0-19
409 26 F 3 20-29
442 49 F 5 40-49
441 38 F 1 30-39
380 31 F 2 30-39
373 34 F 3 30-39
388 35 F 4 30-39
211 29 F 4 20-29
417 39 F 5 30-39
378 33 F 6 30-39
400 50 F 1 50-59
405 34 F 7 30-39
423 29 F 5 20-29
369 41 F 6 40-49
379 27 F 6 20-29
407 34 F 8 30-39
413 56 F 2 50-59
372 41 F 7 40-49
440 74 F 1 70-79
399 56 F 3 50-59
408 33 F 9 30-39
382 63 F 1 60-69
374 38 F 10 30-39
389 38 F 11 30-39
430 48 F 8 40-49
431 46 F 9 40-49
406 18 F 0-19
415 61 F 60-69
391 40 F 40-49
403 13 F 0-19
416 36 F 30-39
392 30 F 30-39

5

Female

Time
34:07.2
37:52.8
38:16.7
41:03.9
41:17.7
41:47.4
42:19.3
43:13.3
43:31.7
43:40.6
45:01.1
45:10.6
46:03.6
46:14.9
46:20.8
48:07.0
50:43.8
51:45.9
52:20.7
52:52.5
52:54.6
54:20.6
55:02.5
55:11.8
55:44.3
56:43.1
59:21.8

1:00:32.7
1:03:44.4
1:03:56.3
1:06:02.9
1:06:03.4
1:11:20.1
1:11:20.1

11/23/2019 11:57:59
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Name
MITSUKI ETO
Jimmie Summers
Derek Hightower
Raymond Rodriguez
Andres Quezada
Diego Gutierrez
Gavin Stoddard
Bryan Ramos
David Gonzales
Erick Godoy
WILLIAM RAMIREZ
Sylvain Masclin
ISAAC MARTIN
Rene Rodriguez
Ryne Rawling
Francisco Rodriguez
Craig Ledebur
Luis Mendoza
Jeremy Gouveia

FABIAN SCHWARZENDAHL

Ali Abou Taka
Luis Enrique Flores
Elton Perez

Scott Stoddard
IAN VAZQUEZ
John Yang

Billy Mitchell
Lazaro Sanchez
Mark Ingraham
PAUL KEIL
David Eubanks
Matt Sidener
Andrew Barbosa
Jeff Hansten
Antonio Martin
ADRIAN MARTIN
Raul Sanchez

City

Atwater

Los Banos CA

Atwater
Atwater CA

Atwater CA
Atwater CA

Livingston CA
Merced CA

Merced

Turlock
Atwater CA

Atwater

Merced
Turlock

Turlock CA

Race Results by Al Garcia and BCHS XC Buhach

Turkey Trot
Overall Finish List

5 Miles

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
433 23 M 1 20-29
420 16 M 1 0-19
428 18 M 2 0-19
436 58 M 1 50-59
443 22 M 2 20-29
439 16 M 3 0-19
368 17 M 4 0-19
421 15 M 5 0-19
396 36 M 1 30-39
429 17 M 6 0-19
434 42 M 1 40-49
402 37 M 2 30-39
444 15 M 7 0-19
377 24 M 3 20-29
418 9 M 8 0-19
387 30 M 3 30-39
414 54 M 2 50-59
381 16 M 9 0-19
390 20 M 4 20-29
432 29 M 5 20-29
383 26 M 6 20-29
384 35 M 4 30-39
385 45 M 2 40-49
438 50 M 3 50-59
394 13 M 10 0-19
393 38 M 5 30-39
424 33 M 6 30-39
371 24 M 7 20-29
367 15 M 11 0-19
375 44 M 3 40-49
398 13 M 12 0-19
425 53 M 4 50-59
386 31 M 7 30-39
427 55 M 5 50-59
446 42 M 4 40-49
445 15 M 13 0-19
395 40 M 40-49

6

Male

11/23/2019 11:58:00



